115
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic ISO 15524 Compact Cylinders - P1Q
P1Q Series
Compact Cylinders
According to ISO 15524

all performance. The versatile P1Q cylinder range
provides a long trouble-free operation in a variety of
applications.
Working pressure: Max 10 bar
Permissible fluid: Air, with or
 without lubrication
Standard working
temperature: -5OC to +60OC
Prelubricated, further lubrication is not normally necessary.
If additional lubrication is introduced it must be continued.
Operating information
ISO 15524 Compact Cylinders - P1Q
Ø12mm
Stroke mm Order code
5 P1QS012DC7G0005
10 P1QS012DC7G0010
15 P1QS012DC7G0015
20 P1QS012DC7G0020
25 P1QS012DC7G0025
30 P1QS012DC7G0030
Ø16mm
Stroke mm Order code
5 P1QS016DC7G0005
10 P1QS016DC7G0010
15 P1QS016DC7G0015
20 P1QS016DC7G0020
25 P1QS016DC7G0025
30 P1QS016DC7G0030
Ø20mm
Stroke mm Order code
10 P1QS020DC7G0010
15 P1QS020DC7G0015
20 P1QS020DC7G0020
25 P1QS020DC7G0025
30 P1QS020DC7G0030
40 P1QS020DC7G0040
50 P1QS020DC7G0050
Ø25mm
Stroke mm Order code
10 P1QS025DC7G0010
15 P1QS025DC7G0015
20 P1QS025DC7G0020
25 P1QS025DC7G0025
30 P1QS025DC7G0030
40 P1QS025DC7G0040
50 P1QS025DC7G0050
Ø32mm
Stroke mm Order code
10 P1QS032DC7G0010
15 P1QS032DC7G0015
20 P1QS032DC7G0020
25 P1QS032DC7G0025
30 P1QS032DC7G0030
40 P1QS032DC7G0040
50 P1QS032DC7G0050
75 P1QS032DC7G0075
100 P1QS032DC7G0100
Ø40mm
Stroke mm Order code
15 P1QS040DC7G0015
20 P1QS040DC7G0020
25 P1QS040DC7G0025
30 P1QS040DC7G0030
40 P1QS040DC7G0040
50 P1QS040DC7G0050
75 P1QS040DC7G0075
100 P1QS040DC7G0100
Ø50mm
Stroke mm Order code
15 P1QS050DC7G0015
20 P1QS050DC7G0020
25 P1QS050DC7G0025
30 P1QS050DC7G0030
40 P1QS050DC7G0040
50 P1QS050DC7G0050
75 P1QS050DC7G0075
100 P1QS050DC7G0100
Ø63mm
Stroke mm Order code
15 P1QS063DC7G0015
20 P1QS063DC7G0020
25 P1QS063DC7G0025
30 P1QS063DC7G0030
40 P1QS063DC7G0040
50 P1QS063DC7G0050
75 P1QS063DC7G0075
Ø80mm
Stroke mm Order code
15 P1QS080DC7G0015
20 P1QS080DC7G0020
25 P1QS080DC7G0025
30 P1QS080DC7G0030
40 P1QS080DC7G0040
50 P1QS080DC7G0050
75 P1QS080DC7G0075
Ø100mm
Stroke mm Order code
15 P1QS100DC7G0015
20 P1QS100DC7G0020
25 P1QS100DC7G0025
30 P1QS100DC7G0030
40 P1QS100DC7G0040
50 P1QS100DC7G0050
75 P1QS100DC7G0075
Double acting - Magnetic - Female threaded piston rod
For more information see www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
* Non-magnetic cylinder order code.
Place B in position 11 of the order code
Example:  P1QS012DC7B0005
SOI
117
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

Flange MF1
Surface treated steel
 Cyl. dia. Order code
 12 P1Q-4DMB
 16 P1Q-4FMB
 20 P1Q-4HMB
 25 P1Q-4JMB
 32 P1Q-4KMB
 40 P1Q-4LMB
 50 P1Q-4MMB
 63 P1Q-4NMB
 80 P1Q-4PMB
 100 P1Q-4QMB
Foot brackets MS9
Surface treated steel
 Cyl. dia. Order code
 12 P1Q-4DMF
 16 P1Q-4FMF
 20 P1Q-4HMF
 25 P1Q-4JMF
 32 P1Q-4KMF
 40 P1Q-4LMF
 50 P1Q-4MMF
 63 P1Q-4NMF
 80 P1Q-4PMF
 100 P1Q-4QMF
Clevis mounting
Surface treated steel, black
 Cyl. dia. Order code
 12 P1Q-4DMT
 16 P1Q-4FMT
 20 P1Q-4HMT
 25 P1Q-4JMT
 32 P1Q-4KMT
 40 P1Q-4LMT
 50 P1Q-4MMT
 63 P1Q-4NMT
 80 P1Q-4PMT
 100 P1Q-4QMT
ISO 15524 Compact Cylinders - P1Q
Electronic and Reed Sensors
Size Description Order code
Flush mount style